Minimotard Spain

SM - Time Practice

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 51 URIARTE DIEGO B. - ;2“;;2 14 37.153 14:55:00.162 4 39.586 14:49:13.618
1 20131 14:06:44.855 15 37.121 14:55:37.283 5 37.631 14:49:51.249
) 37.940 14:47:22.795 16 37.346 14:56:14.629 6 37.472 14:50:28.721
3 37.937 14:48:00.732 17 38.491 14:56:53.120 7 37.815 14:51:06.536
4 37.393 14:48:38.125 18 39.217 14:57:32.337 8 37.451 14:51:43.987
5 37.362 14:49:15.487 19 38.806 14:58:11.143 9 38.113 14:52:22.100
6 38.584 14:49:54.071 20 38.047 14:58:49.190 10 38.113 14:53:00.213
7 37287 14:50:31.358 21 37.401 14:59:26.591 11 39.122 14:53:39.335
3 37.454 14:51:08.812 2 38.018 15:00:04.609 12 38.414 14:54:17.749
9 38.386 14:51:47.198 13 38.999 14:54:56.748
10 37.454 14:52:24.652  Po.3 - # 85 ZURUTUZA TORRES X. - . g'gf;j;;‘ 14 37.39% 14:55:34.144
11 37.606 14:53:02.258 1 44.729 14:46:46.682 15 1:55.218 14:57:29.362
12 38.378 14:53:40.636 2 38.214 14:47:24.896 16 39.232 14:58:08.594
13 37.412 14:54:18.048 3 37.959 14:48:02.855 Y 37.494 14:58:46.088
14 38.929 14:54:56.977 4 37475 14:48:40.330 18 37.430 14:59:23.518
15 37.223 14:55:34.200 5 37.193 14:49:17.523 19 1:07.649 15:00:31.167
16 2:03.465 14:57:37.665 6 39.766 14:49:57.289
17 37,508 14:58:15.173 7 37.696 14:50:34.985
18 38.807 14:58:53.980 8 37.329 14:51:12.314
19 37.253 14:59:31.233 2 TeilE WeaiaIs
2 36.834 15:00:08.067 10 37.757 14:53:34.476
11 44.938 14:54:19.414
Po. 2 - # 200 CANIZARES HADU L. - o098y 12 39.243 14:54:58.657
1 44.712 14:46:43.964 13 37.306 14:55:35.963
) 39.333 14:47:23.297 14 39.840 14:56:15.803
3 38.400 14:48:01.697 15 38.665 14:56:54.468
4 37.705 14:48:39.402 16 37.186 14:57:31.654
5 37.595 14:49:16.997 17 44.928 14:58:16.582
6 39.740 14:49:56.737 18 38.069 14:58:54.651
7 37.929 14:50:34.666 19 40.595 14:59:35.246
8 37.510 14:51:12.176 20 37.462 15:00:12.708
9 38.312 14:51:50.488
Diff. First
10 37.477 14:52:27.965 P04 - #54 FERRANDEZ BENEITE A. - +00.562
1 37,603 14:53:05.568 1 41.434 14:47:17.373
12 38.356 14:53:43.924 2 38629 14:47:56.002
13 39.085 14:54:23.009 g 3= WIS
Fastest lap: 36.834
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Minimotard Spain

SM - Time Practice

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 5 - # 31 GARCIA TINOCO R. - . gi(f)f.-ggsst 14 38.930 14:56:53.351 8 39.411 14:55:19.434
1 39.303 14:47:07.888 15 37.785 14:57:31.136 9 2:10.985 14:57:30.419
5 39.461 14:47-47 349 16 40.624 14:58:11.760 10 40.934 14:58:11.353
3 38.339 14:48:25.688 17 42.665 14:58:54.425 11 39.332 14:58:50.685
n 38112 14:49:03.800 18 38.625 14:59:33.050 12 42.199 14:59:32.884
5 39.493 14:49:43.293 19 38.474 15:00:11.524
6 37.879 14:50:21.172 A SR e, - +02.300
7 38.240 14:50:59.412  Po.7-#7 VIDAL FERNANDEZX. - + glfsﬁzr; ! 41.569 14:47:02.658
g 37789 14:51:37 201 1 43.274 14:48:32.782 2 41.472 14:47:44.130
9 37.499 14:52:14.700 2 41,931 14:49:14.713 3 39.815 14:48:23.945
10 39.743 10:52:54.443 3 41.844 14:49:56.557 4 40.057 14:49:04.002
1 37567 14:53:32.010 4 39.771 14:50:36.328 5 40.779 14:49:44.781
b 37,966 14:54:09.976 5 38.934 14:51:15.262 6 39.864 14:50:24.645
13 37517 14:50:47 493 6 39.981 14:51:55.243 7 39.134 14:51:03.779
1 1.40.154 14:56:27 647 7 39.628 14:52:34.871 8 39.919 14:51:43.698
15 39.347 14:57:06.994 8 40.949 14:53:15.820 9 39.379 14:52:23.077
16 38,082 14:57:45.076 9 41,525 14:53:57.345 10 39.900 14:53:02.977
17 37835 14:58:22.911 10 38.806 14:54:36.151 11 40.896 14:53:43.873
18 20,426 14:59:03.337 11 38.583 14:55:14.734 12 1:58.914 14:55:42.787
19 37683 14:59:41.020 12 40.331 14:55:55.065 13 39.968 14:56:22.755
20 38.860 15:00:19.880 13 38.601 14:56:33.666 14 39.564 14:57:02.319
14 38.657 14:57:12.323 15 39.760 14:57:42.079
Po. 6 - # 89 URIARTE RODRIGUEZ M. - N ggf:;gslt 15 38.765 14:57:51.088 16 40.115 14:58:22.194
1 20317 14:48:28.292 16 38.883 14:58:29.971 17 43.072 14:59:05.266
) 38.800 14:49:07.092 17 39.725 14:59:09.696 18 41171 14:59:46.437
3 38.641 14:49:45.733 18 38.363 14:59:48.059 19 40.025 15:00:26.462
4 20027 14:50:25.760 19 39.361 15:00:27.420
5 38.148 14:51:03.908
Diff. First
g p—— 14:51:42.071  Po. 8- #34 RODRIGUEZ CALDERON A. - e
7 38.719 14:52:20.790 ! 39.194 14:50:44.936
8 37.875 14:52:58.665 2 S 14:51:24.138
9 37953 14:53:36.618 3 38.596 14:52:02.734
10 40.704 14:54:17.322 & SES 14:52:41.547
1 37915 10:54:55.237 5 38.697 14:53:20.244
12 38.208 14:55:33.445 6 39.127 14:53:59.371
13 40.976 14:56:14.421 7 40.652 14:54:40.023
Fastest lap: 36.834
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Minimotard Spain

SM - Time Practice

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 6 ALVARO FUERTES J. - . ‘o a0 6 40.566 14:50:09380  pg 14 . # 39 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA R. - vos o
1 43.436 14:46:59.126 7 40.512 14:50:49.892 1 41.416 14:46:52.328
2 41.972 14:47:41.098 8 40.446 14:51:30.338 2 41.784 14:47:34.112
3 40.156 14:48:21.254 9 41.775 14:52:12.113 3 41.406 14:48:15.518
4 41.372 14:49:02.626 10 40.335 14:52:52.448 4 40.745 14:48:56.263
5 42.047 14:49:44.673 11 40.284 14:53:32.732 5 40.794 14:49:37.057
6 43.817 14:50:28.490 12 3:28.236 14:57:00.968 6 40.801 14:50:17.858
7 40.385 14:51:08.875 13 40.669 14:57:41.637 7 41.136 14:50:58.994
8 42301 14:51:51.176 14 40.382 14:58:22.019 8 41.691 14:51:40.685
9 43.246 14:52:34.422 15 42.991 14:59:05.010 9 40.920 14:52:21.605
10 5:15.394 14:57:49.816 16 40437 14:59:45.447 10 40.982 14:53:02.587
11 40.031 14:58:29.847 17 40.774 15:00:26.221 11 42.105 14:53:44.692
12 39.796 14:59:09.643 12 43.840 14:54:28.532
13 39.425 14:59:49.068  Po. 13 - #12 LOZOYA RAMOSR. - o (D)gf;llr;t 13 41358 14:55:09.890
14 41.084 15:00:30.152 1 42.181 14:46:51.678 14 42.244 14:55:52.134
2 42.224 AR 15 41.469 14:56:33.603
Po. 11 - # 73 BRITOS MUNOZ C. - ‘o oss 3 41.924 14:48:15.826 16 41.022 14:57:14.625
1 41.157 14:47:10.481 & AR AR SEHT 17 41.355 14:57:55.980
2 40.512 14:47:50.993 5 40.553 14:49:37.237 18 41.395 14:58:37.375
3 42.238 14:48:33.231 & Ce WA 19 41.138 14:59:18.513
4 41.079 14:49:14.310 7 41881 14:51:00.542 20 41.570 15:00:00.083
5 40.316 14:49:54.626 & TR WA 21 41.050 15:00:41.133
6 39.991 14:50:34.617 9 40.755 14:52:22.102
7 40.245 14:51:14.862 10 40.735 14:53:02.837
8 20.022 14:51:54.884 11 40.956 14:53:43.793
9 39.767 14:52:34.651 12 42.749 14:54:26.542
10 40.945 14:53:15.596 13 41.192 14:55:07.734
11 4:20.511 14:57:36.107 14 41.279 14:55:49.013
12 2:58.135 15:00:34.242 15 41.277 14:56:30.250
16 41.143 14:57:11.433
Po. 12 - # 56 LOPEZ MORASS. - DI, First 17 41.380 14:57:52.813
+03.450
1 43.072 14:46:44.923 18 41.267 14:58:34.080
2 40.709 14:47:25.632 19 41.336 14:59:15.416
3 41.688 14:48:07.320 20 41.483 14:59:56.899
4 40.722 14:48:48.042 21 41.569 15:00:38.468
5 40.772 14:49:28.814
Fastest lap: 36.834
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Minimotard Spain

SM - Time Practice

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 15 MOYA ORTIN A. - . BT::;X 17 41.986 14:58:10.839 9 44.132 14:52:56.251
1 45.815 14:48:53.984 18 41.814 14:58:52.653 10 45.256 14:53:41.507
2 43.063 14:49:37.047 19 42351 14:59:35.004 11 44.599 14:54:26.106
3 42.419 14:50:19.466 20 42.044 15:00:17.048 12 44.065 14:55:10.171
4 41.674 14:51:01.140 13 45.877 14:55:56.048
s 42,465 14:51.43.605  PO- 17 - #10 GARCIA MARTINEZ L. - ‘on e 14 48,800 14:56:44.848
6 42.288 14:52:25.893 1 44.473 14:46:54.033 15 45.167 14:57:30.015
7 41.649 14:53:07.542 2 44.139 14:47:38.172 16 44.307 14:58:14.322
= 41.268 14:53:48.810 3 42.977 14:48:21.149 - ST e
9 42.796 14:54:31.606 4 42.603 14:49:03.752 18 43.433 14:59:42.034
10 42.618 14:55:14.224 > 43.194 14:49:46.946 19 44.156 15:00:26.190
1 42.535 14:55:56.759 6 42.788 14:50:29.734
12 42.014 14:56:38.773 7 42.470 14:51:12.204  Po. 19 - # 52 RUIZ GOMEZ H. - +06515
13 41,765 14:57:20.538 8 43.179 14:51:55.383 1 45.858 14:47:01.429
1 42199 14:58:00.737 9 42.776 14:52:38.159 2 46.187 14:47:47.616
s 41,826 14:58:24.563 10 43.016 14:53:21.175 3 45.862 14:48:33.478
" 41586 14:59:26.149 11 43.147 14:54:04.322 4 43.823 14:49:17.301
17 45.733 15:00-11.882 12 42911 14:54:47.233 5 44.174 14:50:01.475
13 42.947 14:55:30.180 6 44.515 14:50:45.990
Po. 16 - # 22 SANCHEZ PETROUKHINA M. - . (D)izflf:;gszt 14 42.890 14:56:13.070 7 44.190 14:51:30.180
1 43.619 14:46:55.645 15 43.490 14:56:56.560 8 43.753 14:52:13.933
) 12567 14:47:38.212 16 42611 14:57:39.171 9 44.695 14:52:58.628
3 42.076 14:48:20.288 17 42.723 14:58:21.894 10 44.498 14:53:43.126
4 21.892 14:49:02.180 18 43.077 14:59:04.971 11 46.145 14:54:29.271
5 42.039 14:49:44.219 19 42.648 14:59:47.619 12 44.573 14:55:13.844
6 42.386 14:50:26.605 20 42573 15:00:30.192 13 44.913 14:55:58.757
7 41.930 14:51:08.535 14 44.465 14:56:43.222
8 43.009 145151504  PO. 18 - # 87 BUENDIA MAYOR A. - 406559 15 44.233 14:57:27 455
9 42.031 14:52:33.575 1 46.604 14:46:59.328 16 44.859 14:58:12.314
10 41.636 14:53:15.211 2 45.821 14:47:45.145 17 43.958 14:58:56.272
11 42.564 14:53:57.775 8 gy Wiz 18 43.989 14:59:40.261
1 42,085 14:54:39.860 4 44.062 14:49:13.200 19 45.023 15:00:25.284
13 41.998 14:55:21.858 2 G L SL65S
1 42,333 14:56:08.191 6 45.026 14:50:42.679
15 42427 14:56:46.618 Z CRARE Wil
16 42235 14:57:28.853 8 44.945 14:52:12.119
Fastest lap: 36.834
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